
60

70

82

106

107

112

130

135

170

PIVANO
600 x 20 x 20

700 x 20 x 20

820 x 20 x 20

830 x 10 x 5

1060 x 20 x 20

1075 x 19 x 19

1130 x 10 x 5

1320 x 10 x 5

1360 x 10 x 5

1710 x 10 x 5

LPI6020

LPI7020

LPI8220

LPI8310

LPI1020

LPI1019

LPI1110

LPI1310

LPI1311

LPI1710

36

Máquina
Type
Type
Maschine-Type

Medidas    mm
Size
Dimension
Abmessung

LISTONES DE APOYO   •    CUTTING STIKS   •
RÉGLETTES DE MASSICOTS   •    SCHNEIDLEISTEN




